Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

DAVE
TROY
BARB
GREGG
STEVE
JON
KEITH
TODD

BARRY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.90
RED 4.05
Team Mongoose
LAST NAME Best HC
EVERSON 7.86
GUSTAFSON 15.91
EVERSON 28.35
PASCHKE 27.40
MCCARTHY 24.02
RICHTER
KLETT
GUSTAFSON
JAEGER
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 22
8 Skiers 22
9 Skiers 22

Bonus 24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO0 TVT

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OOh~hbh~ouog

7.13
0.08
12.64
2.59
1.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

18.16
19.55
21.55
21.39
21.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.16
16.44
28.35
27.40
25.91

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

O OO WN

17.83
19.16
21.97
21.16
20.50
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

7.86
15.91
32.91
28.01
24.02



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
STEW
GORDY

JIMMY
DAN

PATRICK

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.90
RED 4.05
Harkin Banks
LAST NAME Best HC
GIRK 7.32
CROSBY 13.31
STOFER 13.01
BELTZ
LENMARK
MCGLYNN
6 Skiers 14
7 Skiers 14
8 Skiers 14
9 Skiers 14

Bonus 14

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

o)
P
G

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

6.67
1.68
5.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OO OO0 O0OOoO MU U

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

18.30
19.25
19.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.99
14.65
13.88

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2
1
0
0
0

17.74

18.73

18.68

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

7.32
13.31
13.01



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JONAH
MIKE
WILL
ANNIE

JORDEN

HCP
BLUE 5.90
RED 4.05
Joe's Mafia
LAST NAME Best HC
RITTER 7.50
EPP 14.35
GUSTAFSON 17.42
PETERSON 49.43
RAUSCHER
6 Skiers 14
7 Skiers 14
8 Skiers 14
9 Skiers 14

Bonus 36

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

mwno o

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

6.49
4.64
11.57
13.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OO OO0OOCONWMO

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

18.05
19.20
19.85
25.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

7.50
14.35
18.23
50.21

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

O R R Rk

17.89
19.27
19.41
24.70
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

8.23
16.58
17.42
49.43



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MITCH
MATT
DAVE
TIM
JOHN
BRANDON
DEREK
DAVE

JASON

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.90
RED 4.05
The Naski Boyz
LAST NAME Best HC
WALL 6.79
PRETTNER 8.77
WALKER 13.25
KALINOWSKI 11.13
ZILVERBERG 11.79
MOUSTAFA 13.79
HENNEKENS 16.52
DOCHERTY 36.96
ACKER
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 34
9 Skiers 34
Bonus 32

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNOOOO T TDT

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

QO WhrhpSAbDhbMoou o

7.20
5.22
1.74
5.86
4.20
3.20
2.47
2.03
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.93
18.33
19.16
19.09
18.77
19.29
19.79
23.35
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

6.79

9.17
14.12
13.70
11.79
14.89
17.87
39.07

OO kFr h~w

17.82
17.98
18.72
18.37
18.67
18.81
19.26
22.64
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

7.80

8.77
13.25
11.13
12.95
13.79
16.52
36.96



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:

SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MATT
REBECCA
JODI
CHRIS
CHRIS
JUSTIN
WES
HOLLY
PHILLIP
JEFF

SCORE

DTwSP

LAST NAME

ALEXANDER
PETERSON
VUCINOVICH
SIMMONS
JACOBSON
LINDE
HEROLD
ROME
MOORJANI
HORSTMANN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP

BLUE 5.90

RED 4.05

Best HC

24.72
55.57
58.92
54.75

O O OO

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

UWmWwwm

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

3
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0

11.27
14.42
9.07
1.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

20.94
26.12
27.38
26.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.72
55.57
63.07
56.76

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

O wEkr OO

20.68
26.13
26.27
25.58
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

25.11
58.08
58.92
54.75



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK BLUE
LUKE EVERSON RED
Water Skiers on Ice
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
LEXI OVERBYE
BRANDON SCHIPPER
GABE LINDAMAN
GRANT SCHIPPER
THOMAS BALDWIN
SCORE 6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
5.90
4.05

Best HC

12.81
10.42
19.18
20.67
72.84

16
16
16
16
29

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—nuvwo o

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

5
4
3
3
1
0
0
0
0
0

3.18
5.57
11.81
8.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

18.94
18.54
20.01
20.26
29.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

12.81
10.42
19.18
20.67
72.84

R ONPR P

18.77
18.40
20.02
20.25
29.98
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

13.55
11.31
21.11
22.50
81.37



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

TYLER
ASHLEY
TIM

BOB
QUINN
TJ
GRIFFIN
ARCHY
TUCKER
BURKLEY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.90
RED 4.05
Gate Bashers
LAST NAME Best HC
PIERCE 4.42
STORM 12.76
HUFNAGLE 19.59
BLACK 22.69
PONTIUS 34.48
BOEHLAND 20.13
PONTIUS 50.86
OLSON 49,91
LARSON 60.04
CARTER
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 28
9 Skiers 29

Bonus 33

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

——mUVLOOOTVTT

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

ORFRPFPNWKADIMMUILO

5.57
3.23
6.40
3.30
151
9.86
3.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.58
DNF

20.08
20.60
22.58
20.17
25.33
25.21
26.87

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A

N/A

4.71

19.59
22.69
34.48
20.13
50.86
50.15
60.04

NEFPEFPWN

17.26
18.64
20.42
20.89
22.78
20.61
25.60
24.78
27.18
0.00 N/A

4.42
12.76
23.53
26.38
37.81
24.68
54.87
49.91
64.43



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

TIM
BRAD
YASMIN
JOHN
GREG
MIKE
KIM
DAVID
PAUL
JOHN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.90
RED 4.05

Jesters
LAST NAME Best HC
GERLACH 9.11
RONHOVDE 13.73
ORANDI 28.59
WRIGHT 18.39
KROTH 24.38
GUGGENBERGER 24.08
EMERY 35.50
SLUZEWSKI 28.98
HAVEL 56.14
URBAN
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 35

Bonus

59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TN OOOOO oo

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR: 16.79
17.2 PAR: 16.53

Points |Bonus Time-Blue

ON WM O

5.88 18.32
2.26 19.33
12.40 21.59
7.60 20.36
5.61 21.03
1.91 21.05
1.49 22.75
14.01 21.91
7.85 26.89
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

9.11
15.13
28.59
21.26
25.25
25.37
35.50
30.49
60.15

O R F OIN

18.52
18.80
21.50
19.57
20.56
20.51
23.04
21.32
25.81
0.00 N/A

12.04
13.73
30.07
18.39
24.38
24.08
39.38
28.98
56.14



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:

SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

RYAN
CHRIS
TYLER
DJ
AARON
KEVIN
TRENT
WADE
JAMES

SCORE

Norskis
LAST NAME

TOMSICH
RICHARDSON
SEVERSON
SACHS
CHALEKIAN
HUBERTY
JOHNSON
KOTULA
OMEARA

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE

HCP
5.90

RED 4.05

Best HC

39.07
11.13
13.88
30.67
31.09
53.01

21
21
21
21
19

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—nuno oo

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OOFrR WWAhMOU O

3.92
1.86
511
4.32
3.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

23.35
19.07
19.12
21.94
22.01
25.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

39.07
13.58
13.88
30.67
31.09
53.01

R ONEFDN

23.08
18.37
18.90
21.60
22.52
25.51
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

39.62
11.13
14.34
30.67
36.24
54.33



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER: HCP
SPENCER KNACK BLUE 5.90
LUKE EVERSON RED 4.05

The Sitting Ducks

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

CHRIS FREEMAN 12.21

CONRAD RIVARD 25.19

ORRIN BROBERG 30.02

ERIC ANDERSON 20.13

BRYCE VAN KLEIN

MATTHEW CHAFEE

SCORE 6 Skiers 17
7 Skiers 17
8 Skiers 17
9 Skiers 17

Bonus 12

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO O

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OO0COh~MMMOG

2.78
4.80
3.97
0.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

18.84
21.02
21.83
20.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

12.21
25.19
30.02
20.13

O OO Wtk

18.58
21.17
21.54
23.30
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

12.40
28.07
30.31
40.96



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

ANDREA
MIKE
JEFF
BRIAN
ROBERT
KELSEY
PAUL
GEORGE
DWIGHT
RANDY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.90
RED 4.05

Ski Criminals
LAST NAME Best HC
CERVENA 9.41
QUIST 16.88
MELBY 27.40
GARSHELIS 21.74
MADSEN
NELSON
SCHLOSSER
HOVLAND
LUDVIGSON
JOHNSON
6 Skiers 16
7 Skiers 16
8 Skiers 16
9 Skiers 16

Bonus 34

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

noOHOO T

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

5
4
4
3
0
0
0
0
0
0

13.58
9.11
2.59
8.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue

18.37
19.76
21.39
20.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.41

17.69

27.40

21.74
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

OO L NP

18.31
19.32
21.75
20.23
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.77
16.88
31.58
22.38



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER: HCP
SPENCER KNACK BLUE 5.90
LUKE EVERSON RED 4.05

Safety Committee

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

ALEX HARRIS 3.39

ABBEY EVERSON 10.34

SPENCER KNACK 5.51

IAN TAYLOR 6.47

KIERAN DOWNS 9.11

ANNA EWALD 16.74

ANIKA HAGER

BEN HINKE

GRACE WHITE

DYLAN HAGER

SCORE 6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 28
8 Skiers 28
9 Skiers 28

Bonus 28

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

O ®TTVTTUVTTO

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OO A~bIMOGLOGILOLO

5.60
4.65
3.48
2.52
6.88
5.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.79
16.53

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.52
18.55
17.78
17.98
18.32
19.60

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

4.35
10.48
5.90
7.09
9.11
16.74

OO ON M

17.09
18.24
17.44
17.60
18.16
19.67
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

3.39
10.34
5.51
6.47
9.86
19.00



Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
SPENCER KNACK
LUKE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

LUKE
ZACH
MARSHALL
SEAN
NATHAN
MAX

TOR

RYAN
GABE

SCORE

Ole Domination

LAST NAME

EVERSON
SLAVIERO
QUIST
NOLAN
GIRK
MCDONALD
NELSON
ARNOLD
LESSARD

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
5.90
4.05

Best HC

4.05
5.38
7.02
7.27
9.26
11.80
12.58

28
32
32
32
29

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOTTUVTTUVTDO

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

17.78 PAR:
17.2 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O OO hMIMDMOLOGILOLO

16.79
16.53

4.94 17.72
3.61 17.82
1.97 18.02
1.72 18.01
7.73 18.52
5.19 18.86
3.41 DNF N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00|N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

5.54
6.13
7.33
7.27
10.30
12.33

O OO WA

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.20 4.05
17.42 5.38
17.69 7.02
17.88 8.17
18.06 9.26

18.48 11.80
18.61 12.58
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A



